
 

 RTEC-100 Main St. Mt. Vernon, KY 40456  

RURAL  
TRANSIT  
ENTERPRISES  
COORDINATED, INC. 

 

 
 

 

RTEC Somerset Bus Service Route is an excellent public transit 
service open to the community of Somerset. This route is open to the 
public and the route loops 5 times daily. 

 
 

 Every Monday through Friday, the RTEC Bus has 10 bus stops in Somerset 
including six of the major shopping/retail centers. Children under 12 will not 
be permitted to board unless with an adult. 
 

 Passengers are permitted to bring up to 3 carry-on bags aboard the 
Trolley. Packages are to be held within their lap, wheelchair or mobility 
device, or safely stored/secured under the seat.  

 

 The Fare for the Bus is $1.00 each time you board. 
 

 The RTEC Bus is equipped with a wheelchair lift. 
 

*** Check out the Trolley Route map and schedule on our website www.ridertec.org 

RTEC Somerset Bus Service Route Schedule: 

 

Bus Stops 1st Loop 2nd Loop 3rd Loop 4th Loop 5th Loop 

First Baptist Church 
(Main St by benches) 

8:30 AM   9:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 

Colonial Village Apts. 
(In Front of Office) 

8:37 AM   9:52 AM 11:07 AM 1:07 PM 2:22 PM 

Pulaski Co. Public Library 
(Back side by benches) 

8:42 AM   9:57 AM 11:12 AM 1:12 PM 2:27 PM 

K-Mart (Right of Front Doors) 8:50 AM 10:05 AM 11:20 AM 1:20 PM 2:35 PM 
Big Lots  
(Right of Front Doors) 

8:55 AM 10:10 AM 11:25 AM 1:25 PM 2:40 PM 

Wal-Mart (Right side Front) 9:08 AM 10:23 AM 11:38 AM 1:38 PM 2:53 PM 
Kroger Marketplace  
(Front Doors) 

9:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:45 PM 3:00 PM 

Grand Central Place (Goodys) 9:20 AM 10:35 AM 11:50 AM  1:50 PM 3:05 PM 
Somerset Village Apts. (Office) 9:27 AM 10:42 AM 11:57 AM 1:57 PM 3:12 PM 
Tradewind Center/Roses  
(Front Doors of Roses) 

9:35 AM 10:50 AM 12:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:20 PM 



 

 RTEC-100 Main St. Mt. Vernon, KY 40456  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have any questions or comments regarding the Somerset Bus Service Route, please feel free to contact 
our office at our toll free number 

1-800-321-7832 


